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Valerie Gray 
 

DNREC-AQM  Valerie.gray@state.de.us

Michael Fiorentino 
 

MAELC   

Steven Hicks 
 

Wilmington Friends 
School 

  

Stu Widom 
 

Conectiv Energy  Stu.widom@conectiv.com

Ron Amirikian 
 

DNREC-AQM   

Ali Mirzakhalili 
 

DNREC-AQM  Ali.mirzakhalili@state.de.us

Tom Lily 
 

DNREC-AQM  Tom.lilly@state.de.us

Robert Clausen 
 

DNREC-AQM  Robert.clausen@state.de.us

Phil Cherry 
 

DNREC-OTS  Philip.cherry@state.de.us

Angela Marconi 
 

DSWA  adm@dswa.com

Randy Chase 
 

Associated Press   

Jim Black 
 

CAC  jblack@cleanair.org

Ravi Rangan 
 

DNREC-AQM  Ravi.rangan@state.de.us

Chad Tolman 
 

Sierra Club  chadtolman@verizon.net

John Kowalko 
 

State Representative  John.kowalko@state.de.us

Gary Helm 
 

Conectiv Energy  Gary.helm@conectiv.com  

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 

SIGN-IN FORM 

mailto:Valerie.gray@state.de.us
mailto:Stu.widom@conectiv.com
mailto:Ali.mirzakhalili@state.de.us
mailto:Tom.lilly@state.de.us
mailto:Robert.clausen@state.de.us
mailto:Philip.cherry@state.de.us
mailto:adm@dswa.com
mailto:jblack@cleanair.org
mailto:Ravi.rangan@state.de.us
mailto:chadtolman@verizon.net
mailto:John.kowalko@state.de.us
mailto:Gary.helm@conectiv.com

